:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7354558

Sep 18, 2023 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 229,829 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 304469 - 0.016232297 ETH®
26.74 USD

2 304470 - 0.016213545 ETH®
26.71 USD

3 304471 - 0.016153250 ETH®
26.61 USD

4 304472 - 0.016197890 ETH®
26.69 USD

S 304473 - 0.016099668 ETH®
26.52 USD

6 304474 - 0.016228962 ETH®
26.74 USD

7 304475 - 0.016173242 ETH®
26.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7354558
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/229829
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304469
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304470
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304471
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304472
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304473
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304474
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304475

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

304476

304477

304480

304481

304483

304484

Validator Id

338766

Amount

- 0.016195380
26.68 USD

- 0.016195378
26.68 USD

- 0.016191962
26.68 USD

- 0.016221563
26.72 USD

- 0.055776173
91.90 USD

- 0.016149572
26.61 USD

- 0.016174017
26.65 USD

- 0.016173866
26.65 USD

- 0.016184286
26.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.039897645
65.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304476
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304477
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304478
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304479
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304480
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304481
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304482
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304483
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/304484
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/338766

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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